2017- Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500

Insurance Agency Management
Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.
New Jersey American Water
Pennoni Associates

Public Service Electric & Gas
Westfield Architects

$60,867.00
$210,774.14
$121,928.36
$72,481.27
$24,536.19
$25,628.12
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