2017- Vendors Paid in Excess of \$17,500

Insurance Agency Management	\$60,867.00
Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.	\$210,774.14
New Jersey American Water	\$121,928.36
Pennoni Associates	\$72,481.27
Public Service Electric & Gas	\$24,536.19
Westfield Architects	\$25,628.12